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Connecting Families with The Taste of Heritage

Our time-honoured restaurant, The Gallop, has charmed Members for decades, with nostalgic tastes.
Our chefs have applied all their culinary skills to recreate these Cantonese dishes with a flair for modern
times, while preserving authentic cooking methods.

The recreated dishes include a range of sumptuous, signature delicacies with such timeless favourites as
Sweet & Sour Pork with Fresh Pineapple, Shallow Fried Crispy Chicken, Barbecued Pork with Honey
Soya Bean, Hearty Daily Soup, Partridge Soup with Bird’s Nest, and Baked Sago Pudding with Chestnut
Paste. Invite your family and friends to connect with each other and their culinary heritage.

WAEHMKNFH LGN B RAKES - Bl aEMREEE -
If there is any particular dish you wish to see in our future menus, please let us know.
MREERYES  FEANRMNWIIEAS -

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.
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Baked Sago Pudding -
Chestnut Paste - Puff Pastry

RS R  KEARKBAO
REFE  BEEEERRRESR
 MEEGMOETFES - HISAE

ABAEBXRZE
REBLIHIEE  BEAREEEBHAE o

The Gallop’s signature dessert offers a smooth mix of

sago with chestnut paste at the base topped with a

golden puff. This allows Members and their guests to

taste the variety and layers of texture in just one bite,

a technique few chefs can now master. This is

a total taste experience that is rarely found nowadays.
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Hearty Daily Soup
ENZRERMERBTEEEH > FREE
MWREE  ERRRKST R » ARBOEH
TRES - KME+2 - BIRTHE @ ZHES
SHRERFEE - BEIRBRANEE -
Each day our chefs select the best seasonal
ingredients to prepare tasty daily soups to nourish
your body and warm your heart in every season.
This care and attention to detail reveals the essence

of Cantonese dishes, and reminds every generation
of the great culinary heritage of Chinese cuisine.
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Crispy Chicken

ERAEG 5% BAEHRYEN
BN MR EE RS RS -
LR BB - N ERME -
ZHPUE - DRANIRBEERS ALUSHE -
Our chefs marinate the top-quality fresh
chicken in a traditional way with five-spice
powder and fragrant salt then air-dry and
shallow fry at the perfectly controlled
temperature. In this way, the tender juicy
chicken and crispy skin provide
an irresistible aroma to tease your senses,
and leave a lasting impression on your palate.

BHAftsE
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RERTE TS
Barbecued Pork -
Honey Soya Bean

BB ERXE  AENE
AR E T XEE - BEERRAE
BiET  BAESEERUERE
T RERESS o

Our chefs prepare the barbecued

pork at precise temperatures that give it
an astounding tenderness.

Honey barbecue sauce, homemade
soya beans are a perfect accompaniment
for the pork giving you the ultimate in
tasteful enjoyment.
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Crispy Tiger Prawn Toast (4 Pcs)

288
SEHIS YA (se)
Slmmered Pigeon - Premium Soy Sauc'
138
BRR#t2E
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Tossed Fresh Yam - Sesame Sauce

L BHRBEEN

Duck Tongue - Cucumber - Spicy Sesame Paste
RELERRT

Roasted Chicken Livers

P EE EA
Crispy Diced Bean Curd - Spicy Salt

WEE B e

Deep-fried White Bait - Spicy Salt

A L AEEEF

Crispy Chicken Fillets - Fermented Red Bean Curd Sauce

RERIRZ T ()

Crispy Tiger Prawn Toast (4 Pcs)

THFEMBREA (NE)

Drunken Abalone - 15 Years Hua Diao Wine (4 Pcs)

B )RR A ]

Marinated Beef Tongue - Herbed Soy Sauce

EE?HEI ;i-_?;l: l:lz% (B Per Piece)
Simmered Pigeon - Premium Soy Sauce

PR IS

Roasted Goose

R B mmmur =)
Barbecued Meat Platter

(Choice of Two from the Below Mentioned ltems)

B

Roasted Pork Belly

EERTETXE

Barbecued Pork - Honey Soya Bean

BB B T e

Simmered Fresh Chicken « Soy Sauce

&) Vegetarian ') Spicy

ZR

(00}

8

148

148

88

98

148

288

208

148

138

348 (¥ £ Half)
688 (&£ Whole)

258

178

238

308 (¥ £ Half)
598 (&% Whole)
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Hearty Daily Soup

BRE RIS

Partridge - Minced Yunnan Ham

Mock Shark Fin - Crab Meat - Crab Roe Soup

KIEERBIER S

Double-boiled Fish Maw - Conpoy * Chinese Cabbage

I FBUZTE S

Double-boiled Sea Conch - Yunnan Ham

118 (% & Half Standard Tureen)
208 (&& Standard Tureen)

98 (&1 Per Person)
278 ({5 Standard Tureen)

118 (%1 Per Person)
348 (& Standard Tureen)

128 (1 Per Person)
378 (&& Standard Tureen)

598 (& & Standard Tureen)



m%'ﬂz_ﬁ’t ﬁg"-:-:@\@/m

Braised South African Abalone (7 Heads) Crispy Rice - Vegetable

188
HLARED B SRl
Sautéed Conpoy - Eggs * Bean Sp ut :
178
H‘ {/\/% o' " X y ‘.g

Images are for illustration purpose only
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Braised South African Abalone (7 Heads) - Crispy Rice -
Vegetable - Oyster Sauce

TR F W IEE

Sautéed Conpoy - Eggs - Bean Sprouts

s RIRER R

Braised Fish Maw - Dried Onions - Clay Pot

R IEEF
Braised Sea Cucumber « Fish Maw « Mushroom -

Goose Web - Clay Pot

MREESF2ERE
Braised Sea Cucumber - Bean Curd -
Matsutake Paste - Clay Pot

Mg P 5 B R R B

Simmered Fish Maw - Salted Pork - Fresh Fungus

188 (&1 Per Person)

178

388

378

348

228



 SRBBREREENR

Steamed Spotted Garoupa Fillets * Mushroom Yunnan Ham
758 (

g $

.)ﬂl-/\{/\/%
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BRI R R R 2 AR
Steamed Spotted Garoupa Fillets -
Mushroom - Yunnan Ham

FR 52 B RIER 23K

Pan-fried Spotted Garoupa Fillets - Tangerine Zest

TETREERENEMR
Braised Spotted Garoupa Head & Belly -
Wild Mushrooms - Yellow Bean Paste

S 3= /s =R
/ /X/j J'PX/\\\

Deep-fried Marble Goby + Spring Onions

FRFHEBTERAIK

Sautéed Pomfret Fillets « Porcml Mushroom

Bigz_l-i /-I-, s Il Em\n

Steamed Eel - Black Bean - Tangerine Zest

Raoget VW E
Sautéed Dried Seafood - Shrimps -
Chives + Cashew Nuts

) o 0N L

Wok-baked Shrimps - Dried Curry

RIREFEENHE

Shrimps - Scallops - Rice Vermicelli -
Crab Paste - Clay Pot

758

568

398

418

418

588

198

298

328



SELEH
Crispy Boneless Chicken * Yunnan Ham Chlcken Livers
308 (£ Half) - '

598 (&% Whole)

5+ R

Braised Beef Rib - Terivyaki Sauce
388

BARAHSE
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Braised Duck - Taro - Coconut Juice
WERREE=H

Wok-baked Fresh Local Chicken « Aromatic Ginger
EHEILNEH

Simmered Chicken - Conpoy

BT

Crispy Chicken
A] 2 i B M fe B #

Choice of Crispy Chicken - Spicy Spring Onion QOil
QIEEFog e

Choice of Fresh Chicken

Crispy Boneless Chicken - Yunnan Ham - Chicken leers

B im S =S

Salt Baked Goose

€ HEMIEE

Sweet & Sour Pork « Pineapple

16 4% 55 b & F RIFE A ot

Steamed Hand-chopped Pork Patty -
Mushrooms * Water Chestnut
32 ¥ Your Choice Of:

%?i@ﬂ@\ Salted Fish
¥R &E Salted Egg Yolk

ABSRERAIT DS

Crispy Spanish Pork Spare Ribs -
Red Wine - Pickled Shallots - Dark Vinegar

iR = BRI
Pan-fried Australian Beef Tenderloin + Onions

ANERFTEERN

Poached Chuck Flap Tail Beef - Ginger + Spring Onions

Bt Bk

Braised Beef Ribs - Teriyaki Sauce

May Convert to Plant Based
ALUERENER

198

238

238
468

238
468

238
468

308
598

308
598

348
688

158

168

62
28

288

298

348

388

(£ Half)
(2% Whole)

(3£ Half)
(£ Whole)

(3£ Half)
(Z£ Whole)

(3£ Half)
(2% Whole)

(¥ £ Half)
(2%£ Whole)

(3£ Half)
(2% Whole)
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Sauteed Assorted Fungus - L|ly Bulbs Pecans - Crlspy Rlce Net

238
MK EX miw
Steamed Choy Sum -
P|ckled Vegetables
168
BRRfpteE

Images are for illustration purpose only
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I E 148
Braised Assorted Vegetables - Fungus -
Fermented Red Bean Curd Sauce - Clay Pot

FEORPERRC <R 208

Sautéed Assorted Fungus - Lily Bulbs -
Pecans - Crispy Rice Net

PSS REHLL 168

Steamed Choy Sum - Pickled Vegetables

*E%/\\\F%/X/&“#-h‘- 198
Simmered Carp Fish Mousse - Baby Spinach -

Medlars - Fish Soup

EREEDR 19
Crispy Bean Curd - Shrimp Mousse - Conpoy

PEFERETESR 168

Steamed Bean Curd - Lotus Seed - Barley

PEXEAYNET 148
Fried String Beans - Impossible Meat -
Pickled Vegetables







LB AL

Noodles in Shrimp & Pork Dumplings + Supreme Broth

BESRDA
Sautéed Rice Noodles - Garoupa Fillets -
Scrambled Eggs

5 SRR R A
Japanese Noodles in Chicken Broth -
Shredded Chicken - Vegetables

PRI B HARITE

Sautéed Organic Cauliflower « Crispy Rice

EEDER
Fried Rice - Shrimps + Shredded Chicken -
Cream & Tomato Sauce

C RIZE4 MR IFER

Baked Rice - Minced Beef - Pan-fried Eggs

582K AR
Crispy Rice - Five Grains + Braised Sea Cucumber -
Pumpkin & Carrot Soup

% Vegetarian May Convert to Plant Based
e ALAEAENER

168 (&% Standard Tureen)

208

208

168

198

208

358



RERRMFERRD
Grass Jelly - Mixed Fruits -
Coconut Ice Cream

58

Il

‘-'i-;.:"- ‘ﬂ”‘ t -

L

SBREEAETE KRR =)
Chilled Fruits Puddings - Osmanthus -
Fermented Rice Wine

48

BARAHSE
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Chilled Fruit Puddings « Osmanthus -
Fermented Rice Wine (3 Pieces)

SERENE T EBK =

Apple Puffs - Egg Custard (3 pieces)

PR T =

Baked Egg Tartlets (3 Pieces)

BHRE

Steamed Sponge Cake

REMRE T SRR

Grass Jelly - Mixed Fruits -
Coconut Ice Cream

BREEFLAED

Red Bean Soup - Lotus Seeds - Tangerine Zest

BRBRESE

Sweetened Cashew Cream *
Glutinous Rice Dumplings - Alimond

A ERTFEEFR

Sweetened Soup - Mulberry + Lotus Seed - Egg

BR 52 SRE M5 1h )

Baked Sago Pudding - Chestnut Paste - Puff Pastry

48

58

45

60

58

42

58

58

58



